
 NOCE Student Guide to Key College Programs and Contacts 
Summer 2020 

Fullerton College Cypress College 
Campus Marketing & Outreach (New Student 
Point of Contact) 
Melissa Serrato 
Email: Mserrato@fullcoll.edu 

Charger Experience (New Student Point of 
Contact) 
Kassandra Abreu 
Email: Kabreu@cypresscollege.edu 

Re-Entry Connect  
Email: re-entryconnect@fullcoll.edu 

Career Planning Center 
Email: careercenter@cypresscollege.edu 

Promise Program 
Email: Promise@fullcoll.edu 
Website https://promise.fullcoll.edu 

Promise Program 
Check with Charger Experience or Financial Aid 

Strategic Diversity Success Initiative (SDSI) 
Email: SDSI@fullcoll.edu 
 

Student Activities & Associated Students 
Dave Okawa 
Email: studentactivities@cypresscollege.edu 
Phone 714-484-7197 

Puente 
 
https://counseling.fullcoll.edu/puente/ 
Email: Puente@fullcoll.edu 

Puente 
Dr. Therese Mosqueda Ponce 
tmponce@cypresscollege.edu 
Application 
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1_LM1C_9tXR
KPcHZ_-UVIgg5lee-K2WnB4ZqwlWOIWbg/edit 

Umoja Community 
Email: umoja@fullcoll.edu 
https://umoja.fullcoll.edu/ 

Legacy 
LaRon Armstead 
Email: larmstead@cypresscollege.edu 

Extended Opportunity Program Services (EOPS) 
Phone (714)732-5381 
Email: Andre Strong astrong@fullcoll.edu or 
Yanett Camarillo ycamarillo@fullcoll.edu 

Extended Opportunity Program Services (EOPS) 
Email: eops@cypresscollege.edu 
Phone (714) 484-7368 
  

Disability Support Services 
Email: Dsp@fullcoll.edu 
(714) 992-7099 

Disability Support Services 
Email: Dss-students@cypresscollege.edu 
Summer Justice  
Email: Sjustice@cypresscollege.edu 

Financial Aid 
FAoutreach@fullcoll.edu 

Financial Aid 
Nishad Marathe 
Nmarathe@cypresscollege.edu 
Phone 714-484-7000 Extension 48121 
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